F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -

Coupling Type Snap
Dimension (HxWxL) 10 x 9.2 x 56 mm (with Boot)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
36-MMT1 MTRJ/PC Multimode Connector
36-SMT1 MTRJ/PC Singlemode Connector
36-SMT3 MTRJ/APC Singlemode Connector
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Length Packing Mode N.W
(kg)
G.W
(kg)
Dimension
(mm)
36-MMT1 100 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 8.5 9.5 545 x 260 x 395
36-SMT1 100 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 8.5 9.5 545 x 260 x 395
36-SMT2 100 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 8.5 9.5 545 x 260 x 395
36-SMT3 100 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 8.5 9.5 545 x 260 x 395
36-SMT4 100 x 5 x 10 Carton Box 8.5 9.5 545 x 260 x 395
FIBRE CONNECTOR